MATCH 314 —— F-CLASS METRIC PRONE - ANY SIGHTS DAIL Y AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 346, 347, and 348

2019 National Matches - Bristol, Indiana

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 12

Winner

2nd

1st Senior

2nd Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Intermediate Junior

1st Collegiate

1st Sub Junior

1st Junior

1st Service

564 PESSALL, DAVID

542

542

513

564

JONESTOWN, PA - USA

MURPHY, JAMES W
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

MURPHY, JAMES W
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

BORDELON, R P
BATON ROUGE, LA - USA

PESSALL, DAVID
JONESTOWN, PA - USA

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners
1st 564 - PESSALL, DAVID

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 1192 - 92
2. MA 1187 - 74
3. MA 1184 - 84
4. MA 1184 - 68
5. MA 1181 - 71
6. MA 1179 - 81
7. SS 1174 - 60
8. MA 1173 - 70
9. EX 1172 - 58
10. MA 1166 - 62
1. MA 1151 - 53
12. MA 956 - 38

07/28/2019 9:05 AM

564
542
513
589
571
511
545
526
581
565
567
625

PESSALL, DAVID
MURPHY, JAMES W
BORDELON, RP
KERN, STEVEN
HUEHN, JEFF
PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A
RICCI, PETER
PAGLIARI, DANIEL
WALTER, HOWARD J
DELRIO, RAYMOND
TREDER, WILLIAM R
TURCOTTE, DAVID A

MA 1192 - 92

MA 1187 - 74

Special Match Winners

MA 1187 - 74
MA 1184 - 84
MA 1192 - 92

Award Winners

MA 1192 - 92

Clv,Is
S, ClvV
S, CIlvV
S, ClvV
Clv,Is
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv

nononnononoon

Metric Medal

Metric Medal

Smallbore Coin

Smallbore Coin

Smallbore Coin

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Smallbore Coin

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.



