## MATCH 314 — F-CLASS METRIC PRONE - ANY SIGHTS DAILY AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 346, 347, and 348

2019 National Matches	- Bristo	ol, Indiana	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 12		
Winner	564	PESSALL, DAVID JONESTOWN, PA - USA	MA 1192 - 92	Metric Medal		
2nd	542	MURPHY, JAMES W OWENSBORO, KY - USA	MA 1187 - 74	Metric Medal		
Special Match Winners						
1st Senior	542	MURPHY, JAMES W OWENSBORO, KY - USA	MA 1187 - 74	Smallbore Coin		
2nd Senior	513	BORDELON, R P BATON ROUGE, LA - USA	MA 1184 - 84	Smallbore Coin		
1st Intermediate Senior	564	PESSALL, DAVID JONESTOWN, PA - USA	MA 1192 - 92	Smallbore Coin		
1st Intermediate Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.		
1st Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.		
1st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.		
1st Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.		
1st Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.		

	Award Winners SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners							
SHAF								
		1st 564 - Pl	ESSALL, DAVID	MA 1192 - 92 Smallbore Coin				
Com	Complete Competitor Ranking							
1.	MA	1192 - 92	564 - PESSALL, DAVID	CIV, IS				
2.	MA	1187 - 74	542 - MURPHY, JAMES W	S, CIV				
3.	MA	1184 - 84	513 - BORDELON, R P	S, CIV				
4.	MA	1184 - 68	589 - KERN, STEVEN	S, CIV				
5.	MA	1181 - 71	571 - HUEHN, JEFF	CIV, IS				
6.	MA	1179 - 81	511 - PAGLIARI, SAMUELA	S, CIV				
7.	SS	1174 - 60	545 - RICCI, PETER	S, CIV				
8.	MA	1173 - 70	526 - PAGLIARI, DANIEL	S, CIV				
9.	ΕX	1172 - 58	581 - WALTER, HOWARD J	S, CIV				
10.	MA	1166 - 62	565 - DELRIO, RAYMOND	S, CIV				
11.	MA	1151 - 53	567 - TREDER, WILLIAM R	S, CIV				
12.	MA	956 - 38	625 - TURCOTTE, DAVID A	S, CIV				